Out-Look Battery Model
Single
Cells
Volt.
Capt
.
Weigh
t
Dimensions
36V 10Ah
bike battery
GMB706
5220
NSV6
LINixCoy
MnzO2
10S
36V
10A
h
About
3.1Kg
69*147*332mm
48V 10Ah
bike battery
GMB
7065220
NNSV6
LINixCoy
MnzO2
 14S
48V
10A
h
About
3.9Kg
69*147*332mm
Out-Look Spec. Plugs Type Model
Model：GMB ELC2902
01/02
Input V：100-240V
GMB ELC2902C
01/02
Output V：
42V   1.8~2.0A   (01)
58.8V  1.8~2.0A   (02)
GMB ELC2902E
01/02
Dimensions：
45*70*155mm
Safety：CCC CE
Cord length：1.35m
GMB ELC2902O
01/02
Audio Male：N out
Mike-phone：1P2N
GMB ELC2902A
01/02
Item Battery holder and wire Bottom View Usage Guide
Model GMB YJT.1
N & P signs on
the bottom
Bottom Socket
Accessories
CHN/AUS
UK
EU
USA
Installation Guide
Connection Guide
www.gmbattery.com  Tel：+86-20-84560852
Charger
N L
Running Dist≥60Km（250W 75kg）
Cycle Life：1000Times
Video
 Male
   36V/48V10AH Bike Battery Solution
Dimensions：
6.4×130×285mm
Fixed to tuber to hold
battery pack
IGMBPOW®  BATTERY EXPERT FROM CHINA
Polymer Lithium Battery
Bike Battery
DATE SHEET-GM/K45251